EX VOLTMETER, AMMETER
AND POTENTIOMETER
atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com
Zones 1, 2, 21 and 22
1.19
IP66
2
Phone +34 945 601 381

REFERENCES DIRECTION
PTH
PTV
EX POTENTIOMETER
ELECTRICAL
DIAGRAM
BOARD FRONT MOUNTING RAIL BOARD BACK
WEIGHT (Kg)
RESISTANCE
VALUE
REFERENCES WEIGHT (Kg)
RESISTANCE
VALUE
REFERENCES
0.097
100Ω BLQC/100/☐
0.107
100Ω BLQT/100/☐
200Ω BLQC/200/☐ 200Ω BLQT/200/☐
500Ω BLQC/500/☐ 500Ω BLQT/500/☐
1KΩ BLQC/1K/☐ 1KΩ BLQT/1K/☐
2KΩ BLQC/2K/☐ 2KΩ BLQT/2K/☐
5KΩ BLQC/5K/☐ 5KΩ BLQT/5K/☐
10KΩ BLQC/10K/☐ 10KΩ BLQT/10K/☐
20KΩ BLQC/20K/☐ 20KΩ BLQT/20K/☐
50KΩ BLQC/50K/☐ 50KΩ BLQT/50K/☐
100KΩ BLQC/100K/☐ 100KΩ BLQT/100K/☐
200KΩ BLQC/200K/☐ 200KΩ BLQT/200K/☐
500KΩ BLQC/500K/☐ 500KΩ BLQT/500K/☐
1MΩ BLQC/1M/☐ 1MΩ BLQT/1M/☐
2MΩ BLQC/2M/☐ 2MΩ BLQT/2M/☐
Ambient temperature Replace “☐“ by “L“ (-40ºC) or  “H“ (-55ºC) in the reference
EX POTENTIOMETER